Eurotech Lighting
11 Westward Ho Road,
Glen Eden, Auckland, New Zealand
eurotechlighting.co.nz
09 818 6039
DYLAN 4FT BATTEN DRIVER
Product Code: DYLAND40
Component
IP RATING WARRANTY
Product Features Materials & Finishes
• Compatible with Dylan 4ft Batten (LEDBATTEN40W4K)
• Coverable driver
• Boke brand
•  Material
      - Polycarbonate
Specifications
• Power
      - ta: 45°C
     - tc: 90°C
     - Output Current - 1000mA
- Rated Output Current - 0.95-1A
- Wattages - 40W Max
- Primary- AC200–240V - 50/60Hz
- Secondary-DC27–40V - 50/60Hz
- Driver Type - Constant current smart control electronic LED driver
-Max ambient operating temperature: +45°C
Length
114.5mm
W
id
th
28
m
m
Height
41mm